MPT Series
High-Purity PFA Pressure Sensor
Where Innovation Flows
Malema MPT Series
High-Purity PFA Pressure Sensor
2
Engineered to accurately monitor fluid pressure and temperatures from a single device with minimal dead volume, the Malema™
MPT Series High-Purity PFA Pressure Sensor ensures safe, reliable, and efficient flow control in critical semiconductor applications.

Single Port Design (Female S300 Pillar)  - 1/2“ 31.3 mm
6
Ordering Information
Model *** * * * * ** - *** Description
MPT-750-P Pressure Sensing Only
MPT-750-T Pressure and Temperature Sensing
Range
030 0-30 psig
100 0-100 psig
ZZZ Custom Range
Configuration
S Single Port
F Flow Through
Size
2 1/4"
3 3/8"
4 1/2"
6 3/4" (Not available in single port design)
8 1" (Not available in single port design)
Fluid Connection
0 20 mm length Tube stub
1 Female Flare
2 Female Pillar
Electrical Connection
Pressure and Temperature Sensor
MPT-750-T Only F 8 wire cable (Power, 2 passive analog o/p, RS-485
connection)
Pressure Sensor
MPT-750-P Only
G 8 wire cable (Power, 1 active analog 4-20mA o/p,
2 digital o/ps, RS-485 connection)
H
8 wire cable (Power, 1 analog 0-10VDC o/p, 2
digital
o/ps, RS-485 connection)
I 6 wire cable (Power, 1 active analog 4-20mA o/p
and RS-485 connection)
J 6 wire cable (Power, 1 analog 0-10VDC o/p and
RS-485 connection)
Cable Length
01 1 meter
03 3 meter
ZZ Custom length
Ordering Extension (Standard and Custom Options)
- S01 Standard Version
- XXX For any Custom options, factory will assign 3
digit unique ID in place of XXX
Part Number for Scheme for Sensor with Cable Version
7M A L E M A  |  P A R T  O F  P S G ®
Ordering Information
Model *** * * * * ** - *** Description
MPT-751-P Pressure Sensing Only
MPT-751-T Pressure and Temperature Sensing
Range 100 0-100 psig
Configuration
S Single Port
F Flow Through